ATL-DR-355B-L4700-B
03 04
ATL-IK-TIN
Antai Tin L Feet
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt& SUS 410 Screw
ANODIZING 10um, B8 Coating Screw
240pcs/carton, 530*330*330mm
0.11KG/PC
OSW Product Code
Item Name
Standard Length
Colour
Dimension
Material
Weight
Good's Origin
Warranty
Package
ATL-DR-355B-L4700-B
Antai Anodized Rail 4700mm Black
4700mm
Black (anodized 10μm)
50.72x27.72mm
Aluminum 6005- T6
0.697KG/M
Indonesia
10 Years
8pcs/bundle
ATL-IK-TIN
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
1x M8 bolt（25mm) with T nut, 1x ST6.3 (80mm) screw&
ruber pad
Lenovo
图章